

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0	0850	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Passed	
File created:				In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	11/1	5/2011		Final action:	11/15/2011	
Title:	Adopt a Resolution terminating the County of Santa Barbara's existing Help America Vote Act (HAVA) Section 301 Contract with the State of California, and authorizing the Chair to execute a new HAVA Section 301 Contract with the State in order to ensure that the County continues to have access to \$2,005,312.93 balance in HAVA grant funds allocated to the County of Santa Barbara.					
Sponsors:	CLERK-RECORDER-ASSESSOR-ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Resolution					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Α	ction	Result
11/15/2011	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	DRS A	dopted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution terminating the County of Santa Barbara's existing Help America Vote Act (HAVA) Section 301 Contract with the State of California, and authorizing the Chair to execute a new HAVA Section 301 Contract with the State in order to ensure that the County continues to have access to \$2,005,312.93 balance in HAVA grant funds allocated to the County of Santa Barbara.